Outlet

" DIMENSIONS: PRHP-SERIES

All Materials

Size

A (in)

B (in)

C (in)

3/4"

7.500

3.750

3.750

1"

7.800

3.750

3.750

NG

( N
|
! GRIFFCO
GRIFFCO VALVE INC.
6010 NORTH BAILEY AVENUE
SUITE 1B
AMHERST, NY 14226
(716) 835-0891  FAX (716) 835-0893
\_ www.griffcovalve.com )
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